PORTWEST

PW307 - PW3 Hi-Vis

Removable Holster Pants PW3 High Visibility

Collection: PW3 High Visibility Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised
by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and

Range: PW3 a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented

Polyester, 35% Cotton 300g heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to

the latest international high visibility standards

Contrast Fabric: Portwest Extreme: ;
for complete protection.

100% Polyester Oxford 600D g
PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends
Product information sports and lifestyle trends with function, a
. . L . modern fit and improved comfort. Utilizing
An innovative class 1 hi-vis pants featuring . . .
. . . premium fabrics, products are engineered for
multi-functional holster pockets, top loading . . -
. flexibility across a diverse range of industry and
kneepad pockets and an easy access multiway .
. trades and offer exceptional value.
thigh pocket for secure storage of phone, keys
and tools. Oxford fabric reinforcement at key
abrasion pomts.and triple s.tl.tchlng throughout Features
guarantees maximum durability.
- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

Standards - Concealed drop down ID holder on holster
ANSI/ISEA 107 CLASS E gl %1’ ¥ % "
EN ISO 20471 Class 1 . 12 pockets G

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads % ’ J}

- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for u H

added visibility
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Free pair of kneepads included with these
pants

- Cell phone pocket
- New style

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (30-Sep-2022)
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PORTWEST

PW307 - PW3 Hi-Vis Removable Holster Pants
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Wash care

) X IO

A K

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

MAX
50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW307YBR28
PW307YBR30
PW307YBR32
PW307YBR33
PW307YBR34
PW307YBR36

PW307YBR38
PW307YBR40
PW307YBR41
PW307YBR42
PW307YBR44
PW307YBR46
PW307YBR48

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
1.0700
1.0900
1.1100
1.1280
1.1500
1.1600
1.1800
1.1800
0.9990
1.2080
1.2200
1.2400
1.2640

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108349401
5036108349418
5036108349425
5036108349432
5036108349449
5036108349456
5036108349463
5036108349470
5036108349487
5036108349494
5036108349500
5036108349517
5036108349524

DUN14

15036108838025
15036108838032
15036108838049
15036108838056
15036108838063
15036108838070
15036108838087
15036108838094
15036108838100
15036108838117
15036108838124
15036108838131
15036108838148






